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

$1,150,000Offered At

5156 PICKFORD WAY

323-762-2600

fireplaces, 4bedroom, 5bathroom. Buy a home you can customize 
your way for your family. Call listing agent for architectural and 
structural plans. Motivated Seller Bring all offers!!! 11am-2pm

Los Angeles, CA  90004
Keller Williams Larchmont
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11/10/2015

Beautiful Villa Prime Encino

Marisa Zanuck

202 north canon dr

$1,850,000Offered At

5051 GAVIOTA AVE

310-913-1741
Beverly Hills CA 90210

marisazanuck.com

Beautiful Custom built Villa in prime Encino! Dramatic 
foyer w/18ft. ceilings, palladium windows & tumbled 
travertine floors.  Formal Dining room, formal sitting 
room, large Family room, w/beautiful custom fireplace 
which opens via 8ft sliding doors to large backyard oasis 

w/entertainers pergola, BBQ & bar area, sparkling pool 
with deck jets, waterfall spa. Large eat-in kitchen,boasts 
top of the line appliances with viking stove,double oven, 
center island, walk in pantry & granite counter tops!
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Tuesday, November 10 2015

FINAL PRICE REDUCTION

Bailey Cunning 13501 Ventura Blvd.

REDUCED $330K. LOWEST PRICE PER SQ FT SOUTH 
OF VENTURA BLVD AT $241/SQ FT. REGULAR SALE 
AT DISTRESSED SALE PRICE. GREAT POTENTIAL 
FOR RENTAL INCOME, 1031 EXCHANGE OR 
OWNER/USER.  Over 4700 sq ft 4bd/4.5ba home, updated 

$1,149,000Offered At

3510 DIXIE CANYON PL

310.896.5703

kitchen, walk behind bar, formal room, private elevator. Rooftop 
terrace with mountaintop view and built in BBQ, spa and fire 
pit. Quiet cul-de-sac st and steps away from Dixie Canyon Park 
hiking trail. Close to Ventura Blvd & easy access to Westside.

Sherman Oaks CA 91423
3510DixieCanyonPl.com

ID 257897 # 11-10-15



THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™120  |  TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 10, 2015

PAGE 1

Join Us For This  
FREE 2 Part Event

Part 1: 1:00pm - 2:00pm 
Email Marketing
Maximizing your email marketing efforts.  
Hosts MJ and David Finstrom from HUTdogs.com, 
will review best practices, scheduling strategies, 
ideas for content and much more!

Part 2: 2:00pm - 3:00pm 
MLS Technology
Let the Madness Begin! The MLS™ Team will 
take you through a tour of the latest MLS System
Enhancements and NEW 3rd Party Products 
designed to help improve your business!

To RSVP email 
marketing@themls.com 
Space Is Limited!

12:30pm - 1:00pm: 
Registration & 
Refreshments

Location:  
Malibu City Hall, 
Multi Purpose Room
23825 Stuart Ranch Rd
Malibu, CA 90265

Cost: FREE 
to all CLAW/MLS Members

Win Gifts & Prizes!

November 18, 2015
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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills

MLS#15-955429

BEST CONDO IN BH +3400 SF PH! 
CARAVAN + TWILIGHT 5-7

LRS PROPERTIES
Linda Stagen 310-472-5139

4+4
603 N DOHENY DR #3A

$2,400,000 CONTEMPORARY

Almost impossible to find! Very private, gorgeous, light 
& bright, single level, entire top floor of a boutique 4 unit 
building in BH! Dramatic with high ceilings yet comfortable 
and cozy feel. Unit has been lovingly remodeled and cared 
for over the years. Tremendous living and dining rooms, 
spacious master off the beautiful terrace, eat-in kitchen, 
split bedroom plan, fam rm/den. Open 11-2 and Twilight 5-7.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr, W/Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 592H7

MLS#15-944651

*** PRICED TO SELL ***

DANIEL BANI-ESRAILI
Daniel Bani-Esraili 310-729 3436

4+4
321 S CANON DR

$3,299,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Tastefully done, freshly improved home in the heart of 
Beverly Hills. New Kitchen Cabinets and much more.
Potential for additional square footage, buyer to verify. *** 
PRICED TO SELL ***

POOL AND MUCH MORE

Refresh. rev11-2

SPANISH FIXER IN BEVERLY HILLS PROPER 
PRICED TO SELL FAST!!!

MAKABI ENTERPRISES
Eddie Makabi 818-645-4160

4+5
1706 ANGELO DR

$4,999,995 2sty-SPANISH

DELIGHTFUL 2 STORY ESTATE LOCATED ON FLAT LOT 
2 BLKS N OF SUNSET & NEAR THE BH HOTEL. CLASSIC 
1928 ENTRANCE GUIDES YOU TO FORMAL LIVING & 
DINING ROOMS & MULTIPLE FAMILY ROOMS W WET BAR 
& WINE CLOSET. BACKYARD W FULLY PERMITTED GUEST 
HOUSE INC KITCHEN. MASTER SUITE W MULTIPLE WALK 
IN CLOSETS, SPA & BIDET, & 2 SPACIOUS BEDROOMS + 
MAIDS QUARTERS W BUTLER STAIRS. VENETIAN FAUX 
FINISH. ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES ON A BEVERLY HILLS 
PROPER STREET. THIS WONDERFUL HOME CAN BE 
UPDATED/EXPANDED UP TO 6,600 SF.

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#15-951405

FIRST TIME ON THE MARKET IN OVER 50 
YEARS

HILTON & HYLAND
Jeffrey Hyland 310.278.3311

5+5
1000 LAUREL WAY

$10,500,000 OTHER

IMAGE OF RENDER.First time on the market in over 50 
years. Great opportunity to build your dream house on a .78 
acre corner lot.  Desirable location, five minutes from Beverly 
Hills stores and restaurants.

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-931563

INCREDIBLE DEVELOPMENT OR 
RESTORATION OPPORTUNITY

HILTON & HYLAND
Williams/The Agency 310.691.5935

4+6
420 TROUSDALE PL

$35,500,000 CONTEMPORARY

ONE OF THE TOP VIEW SITES IN TROUSDALE ESTATES, 
420 TROUSDALE IS AN INCREDIBLE DEVELOPMENT OR 
RESTORATION OPPORTUNITY IN BEVERLY HILLS’ MOST 
EXCLUSIVE ENCLAVE. PERCHED ON A PROMONTORY IS 
NEARLY TWO ACRES WITH UNOBSTRUCTED 270-DEGREE 
VIEWS FROM THE OCEAN TO DOWNTOWN AND BEYOND.  
SET BACK FROM THE STREET FOR THE UTMOST 
PRIVACY. USE THE APPROX 5,265 SQUARE FOOT HOMES’ 
SPECTACULAR BONES FOR A REMODEL OR START FROM 
THE GROUND UP TO BUILD A MORE THAN 20,000 SQ FT 
HOME. Co-listing with The Agency.

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-956281

ELEGANT ITALIAN VILLA

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

6+8
332 S ALMONT DR

$4,650,000 VILLA

Gorgeous Italian Villa situated on one of the most desirable 
streets in prime Beverly Hills. Gated & private, the home 
offers apx. 6,000 sq.ft. of living space w/6 bdrms & 7.5 
baths. Incredible quality & fine detail. Fabulous open floor 
plan & great space for entertaining. Spacious gourmet chef’s 
kitchen w/breakfast rm. 3 family bedrooms & luxurious 
master suite upstairs. Specially designed open concept 
basement w/private back entrance, theater, gym w/bth, 
laundry rm, & maid’s. Pool & spa.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-955175

EXCEPTIONAL VALUE IN TROUSDALE

NICHOLAS PROPERTYGRP
Dustin Nicholas 310.770.1847

4+3
410 EVELYN PL

$4,679,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sun-drenched 60's contemporary offering tremendous 
potential to add on, remodel or build new. Situated on a 
generous sized lot and nestled amongst some of Trousdale's 
finest. Open living/dining/family areas along with a circular 
driveway/motor court. Enjoy utter tranquility and privacy 
in this backyard oasis just minutes away from the heart 
of Beverly Hills. Simply the best in price and value for a 
Trousdale Estate.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-945139

OUTSTANDING TRADITIONAL IN PRIME 
BEVERLY HILLS!

TELES PROPERTIES, IN
Kris Mooney/Debra Ziven 310-722-8084

5+5.5
704 N OAKHURST DR

$7,269,000 TRADITIONAL

COME SEE OUR NEW LOOK AND JOIN US FOR LUNCH!  
A rose-lined brick walkway welcomes you to a sun filled 
classic home.  Rich oak floors & beautiful crown moldings 
compliment a balanced floor plan w/ well-proportioned 
rooms.  The formal dining & elegant living room w/ fplc, 
overlook one of the most picturesque streets in the flats.  For 
more casual living, there’s a separate bkfst rm & den w/ fplc 
& bay window looking onto an expansive entertainer’s yard 
w/ swimmer’s pl.  Exceptional Master Suite!

BBQ,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#15-953075

DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY IN 
TROUSDALE ESTATES

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim

4+5
320 TROUSDALE PL

$7,995,000 VILLA

A private oasis located in the prime Beverly Hills Trousdale 
Estates, overlooking the City lights from downtown to the 
ocean. A long driveway leads to this beautiful 4,800+ sq.  
ft. home boasting an impressive open floor plan and high 
ceilings.

www.ogroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-956193

DAZZLING MID-CENTURY IN TROUSDALE 
ESTATES

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Benjamin Bacal 310-717-5522

4+5
535 HAYNES AVE

$10,500,000 MID-CENTURY

Dazzling mid-century modern designed by architect Samuel 
Wacht in Trousdale Estates. Panoramic city views, hardwood 
& terrazzo floors, gourmet kitchen, walls of glass, indoor 
& outdoor fireplaces, steam showers & small indoor gym. 
Outdoors city views will bewitch every guest's attention & 
magically inspire an entertainer's daydream w luxuries of a 
BBQ area, pool & spa. This estate comes with plans, permit 
for a 900 sq. ft. subterranean addition and four-car carport.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#PW15222428MR

SOMERSET STUNNER

KW LOS FELIZ
Ronald Shore/David Hitt 310-339-3094

2+2
200 N SWALL DR #454

$1,150,000 CONTEMPORARY

Like living in a 5 star resort! Somerset condo, beautifully 
remodeled and upgraded. Furnishings included with full-
price offer. 2 spacious bedrooms, 2 luxurious baths. 
Remodeled kitchen with quartz counters and top-of-the-line 
stainless appliances. Custom fitted walk-in closets. Have 
your morning coffee on your terrace, nestled in the treetops. 
The Somerset's first class amenities include valet parking, 
concierge, 24 hour doorman, full gym, pool, and spa, sauna, 
and clubhouse.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,Fridge

Open rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#15-956037

GATED & PRIVATE MID CENTURY JEWEL W 
EXPANSIVE CANYON VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

4+3
1130 ANGELO DR

$3,975,000 MID-CENTURY

First time on the market in 57 years! Gated and private Mid 
Century jewel on one of Beverly Hills Post Office premier 
streets. Fabulous open floor plan with high ceilings, loads of 
light, and walls of glass opening to expansive canyon views.  
Yard and outdoor space with room to expand, remodel or 
build new. Spacious master and 2 additional bedrooms and 
separate maids suite off kitchen area. No showings until 
Sunday Open 1-4pm.

www.1130angelo.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-956099

INCREDIBLE OPPORTUNITY ABOVE BH 
HOTEL

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Galina Blackman 310-850-2540

4+4
1432 HARRIDGE DR

$3,299,000 CONTEMPORARY

FIXER, not a cliffhanger, with sweeping city and ocean 
views on a private cul-de-sac above Beverly Hills Hotel. 
Located next to 2 major developments of 25-45ml. dollar 
modern style view homes.Possibility to add up to 500 sq.ft. 
to existing structure. Room to built infinity pool to the view.
Main floor has living room with high ceilings, FP, floor 
to ceiling windows, sliding doors open to the deck with 
spectacular city views. Entire second floor dedicated to the 
Master Suite.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2 592D5

MLS#15-956099

PRIME BHPO LOCATION WITH 
PANORAMIC VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Galina Blackman

4+4
1432 HARRIDGE DR

$3,299,000 CONTEMPORARY

FIXER, not a cliffhanger, with sweeping city and ocean 
views on a private cul-de-sac above Beverly Hills Hotel. 
Located next to 2 major developments of 25-45ml. dollar 
modern style view homes.Possibility to add up to 500 sq.ft. 
to existing structure. Room to built infinity pool to the view.
Main floor has living room with high ceilings, FP, floor 
to ceiling windows, sliding doors open to the deck with 
spectacular city views. Entire second floor dedicated to the 
Master Suite.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2 592D5

MLS#15-955811

STUNNING PRIVATE RETREAT

THE AGENCY
Edward Fitz 424-230-3757

4+3.5
1501 LINDACREST DR

$3,295,000 2sty-MODERN

Sensational modern residence in best lower BHPO location. 
Enter thru gate to a totally hedged and private environment. 
Open floor plan w/loft-like living/dining room, media room, 
an office and cooks kitchen. Great master and two additional 
bedrooms are on the main floor. Huge glass doors open to 
a fantastic entertainers pool area, with a fireplace, outdoor 
kitchen and dining area. There is another bedroom, wine 
cellar & 2 car garage. A rare home, combining livability and 
style.

BBQ,Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-908983

NEW PRICE! PRIVATE MEDITERRANEAN 
PERFECT FOR ENTERTAINING

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 3106917888

6+7
9250 HAZEN DR

$11,250,000 MEDITERRANEAN

REDUCED! Exquisite Mediterranean estate w/ 6BD + 6.5BA 
on almost an acre! The grand 2-story foyer welcomes you to 
the spacious floor plan. An entertainer’s dream with full bar 
& handsome FP. The kitchen boasts high-end appliances, 
center island & breakfast area. The lower level encompasses 
a formal dining room, living room, library/den & maid's 
room w/ bath. Upstairs are 5 add. ensuite BDs including the 
master suite. A true masterpiece not to be missed!

www.9250hazen.com

Open red11-2

MLS#15-945343

REDUCED BY 850,000. MAGICAL SPANISH 
REVIVAL CIRCA 1926

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Heidi Lake 310-430-1316

3+7
9308 READCREST DR

$6,900,000 2sty-SPANISH

MOTIVATED SELLER... PRIVATE  COMPOUND renovated 
without compromising its original architectural elements. 
Hand crafted tiles, outdoor fountains . Travertine stone and 
maple wood planked floors throughout. Grand scale,bright 
living room overlooking the loggia and rolling green lawn. 
Master suite with sitting room and city view, media room, 
library, sun room, formal dining, chef's kitchen, gym, maids, 
and outdoor living room .

Cbl,Clng Fan,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open red11-2

MLS#15-947387

ACTION NOW REALTY
Jason Ventress 3102833833

3+2
1531 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$1,595,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Reduced $100k ,Timeless Beverly Hills storybook charmer. 
Designer perfected with absolute attention to detail!This 
2 story 3bd 2Ba w/ pool make for a romantic paradise 
beyond compare.The cozy warm interior features chocolate 
hardwood floors,wood beamed ceilings,formal dining and 
living room and of course a chef's gourmet kitchen.There is 
a large downstairs guest bedroom w/attached bath. French 
doors doors in living & dining room lead to an outdoor oasis .

Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2

MLS#15-938457

READY TO OPEN ESCROW

THE AGENCY
Eric Lavey 310-908-6800

5+6
9653 OAK PASS RD

$5,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Known for its exclusive privacy, celebrity pedigree, and a 
family-focused atmosphere, this Contemporary Modern 
is situated on one of the most highly-desirable gated 
enclaves in Beverly Hills. Living in over 5700 sqft, 9653 Oak 
Pass Road offers 5 bedrooms and 6 bathrooms which are 
designed for a flexible floor-plan.  Free-flowing spaces offer 
spectacular indoor/outdoor living which support entertaining 
on both a large and intimate scale.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-924733

HILTON & HYLAND
Gary Gold 310-927-6072

4+3
3090 FRANKLIN CANYON DR

$2,825,000 MODERN

Just Reduced! Enter through a long gated driveway to this 
modern home with an abundance of light on an oak studded 
lot. Surrounded by decking there is a seamless indoor\
outdoor flow throughout the home. The large entry opens to 
a spacious great room with vaulted ceilings and Fleetwood 
Doors. The large kitchen appointed with quartz countertops, 
Viking appliances and custom cabinetry features a breakfast 
area and opens out to a large entertaining deck with an 
outdoor kitchen. Room for pool.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Lease

DONE, DONE, DONE!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Paul Margolis 310-413-5955

5+4
9647 HEATHER RD

$17,500 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Exquisite fully-furnished 5-bedroom dream home for lease 
on one of the most coveted cul-de-sacs in Beverly Hills.  
Newly renovated from top to bottom with Architectural 
Digest taste, state-of-the-art appliances and finishes.  An 
oasis of privacy and elegance, perfect for entertaining.  Rare 
“second yard” deck high above the house boasts jetliner 
views of the entire LA basin.

Other

Open NEW11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

TWO SPECTACULAR OPEN HOUSES ON ST. 
IVES

THE AGENCY
Parnes/Harris/Pommepuy 424-400-5916

4+5
8927 ST IVES DR

$20,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

An architectural tour-de-force built in 2015.  Sited at the 
end of a coveted, private street behind gates. The setting 
is like no other, surrounded by mature landscape framed 
by sweeping city to ocean views.  The bold & innovative 
design features sleek details perfectly complemented by 
warm finishes.  This is the epitome of California indoor/
outdoor living.   Massive multi-level deck with infinity pool 
offers the ultimate backdrop for outdoor entertaining.  SEE 
FULL PAGE ADS.

Valet Parking Available

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-954857

REMODELED 4BD WITH POOL!

COLDWELL BANKER - SS
Tom Scrocco/Randy Isaacs 3108870255

3+3
2399 HERCULES DR

$2,250,000 SPANISH

This striking contemporary pool home is centrally located in 
the Hollywood Hills with easy access to the city and Sunset 
Strip! Formal living has Cathedral ceilings, gas fireplace and 
wet bar. There is a large chef's kitchen with stainless steel 
appliances and newer gas range, beverage cooler and ample 
storage. There are 4 spacious bedrooms or 3 bedrooms 
and media room. Located in coveted Mt. Olympus master 
planned executive community with wide streets, sidewalks 
and no overhead utilities.

www.TomAndRandyProperties.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-956449

MODERN ARCHITECTURAL IN THE 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Shawn K. &  Katia M. 310-310-0324

4+4
3026 PASSMORE DR

$1,699,000 MODERN

Modern Architectural 4BR/3.5BA home w/ open spaces, 
high ceilings, LED recessed lighting & grand windows 
offering natural light & green views. Contemporary living 
rm w/ fireplace surrounded by lrg windows & 2 balconies. 
Gorgeous custom glass chandelier dripping down frm 12ft 
ceilings. Galley Kitc feat Viking Appls, custom cabinetry 
& breakfast area. Master Retreat w/ stone wall fireplace, 
balcony & walk in closet. Great outdr living w/ mahogany 
deck & grassy bckyard w/ BBQ & Jacuzzi.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Othr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-956711

WWW.3646FREDONIA.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS
Dia, Ray & Chase 323-788-4663

3+3
3646 FREDONIA DR

$949,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Completely renovated Contemporary home resulting in a hip, 
light-filled open space design. Main floor offers open kitchen 
w/ center island/marble countertops, connecting directly 
to family/dining rooms all accessing a spacious deck that 
spans the width of the house, and well-appointed en-suite 
master bedroom w/ luxurious bath & 2 walk in closets. 
One floor up is a 2nd family room/entertaining space & 3rd 
bedroom/ bath. Serene canyon views & 2 large bonus spaces 
for possible office/studio/shop.

Dshwshr, Range

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-951419

EXCEPTIONAL NEW CONSTRUCTION

HILTON & HYLAND
David Yocum 310-560-6164

5+8
9233 SWALLOW DR

$18,950,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Completed October 2015. Masterful Contemporary 
Architecture Achievement sited prominently in Doheny 
Estates. Stunning quality -every detail of this property 
was created using sophisticated design, materials and 
unparalleled craftsmanship. Indoor/outdoor living has been 
optimized, retractable walls of glass framing city light views, 
infinity pool and spa, expansive outdoor entertainment areas 
and secure privacy. Gated subterranean parking for up to 
6 vehicles.

www.9233swallow.com

Open rev11-2 592H4

MLS#15-946209

TWO SPECTACULAR OPEN HOUSES ON ST. 
IVES

THE AGENCY/C. BANKER
Parnes/Harris/Kaminoff 424-400-5916

4+5
8931 ST IVES DR

$12,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Set on one of the best promontory view sites & located in the 
most desirable area above the Sunset Strip, this stunning, 
re-imagined architectural masterpiece offers explosive, 
panoramic 270 degree views spanning from downtown, 
Century City, Santa Monica & the ocean.  Infinity edge pool 
& spa positioned directly towards the triple A views, which 
are unobstructed.  Close to all the excitement of the Sunset 
Strip yet peaceful and quiet.  SEE FULL PAGE AD!

Valet Parking Available

Open rev11-2

MLS#12-601977

RICHARD LANDRY HOME WITH 
EXPANSIVE VIEW OF THE CITY

HILTON & HYLAND
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
Hills. Gracious entry leads to remodeled & open LR/Kit/
Dining – all opening  to a priv yd.  Spectacular Kit w/ Lg Cntr 
Island w/ floating granite slab & blt-in bkfst nook. Den/Fam 
Rm-perfect for TV & play area.  3 bdrms on the main level & 
2 add’l bdrms up.  Mstr w/ vaulted ceilings, 2 walk-in closets, 
priv patio, remodeled marble bath!  Add’l features:  2-zoned 
HVAC, wd floors, fp in LR, Skylights, sport court, & 2 car gar 
w/ direct entry.

Bring or Send Clients!

Open NEW11-2 632F6

MLS#15-940071

GREAT BUY! REDUCED $170,000!

TELES PROPERTIES
Melissa Alt 424-202-3232

2+2
3317 SHELBY DR

$1,428,000 TRADITIONAL

Experience a rare opportunity to view downtown from your 
front porch. Sited on a 13,000+ terraced lot, this charming 
2 BR + den home has an interior courtyard, formal dining 
rm & expansive east facing living room. Hardwood floors 
throughout. Kitchen has some updating. Small office located 
off the kitchen & sep laundry room. Lower level has sep 
entrance one BR & bath, direct entry two-car garage & 
another office. Light & bright throughout the home.

Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer, Dishwasher

Open red1598000
11-1 632F7

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Income

MLS#15-949659

WEST LA DUPLEX

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

10628 AYRES AVE
$1,395,000

Ideal for owner-user or investor. Both units can be vacant 
at close of escrow. Front unit is currently occupied by the 
owner. Back unit is currently in relocation discussion with 
the owner and should be vacant in approximately 60 days 
or less. Front unit has crown moldings and has been well-
maintained. Back unit has private backyard but needs work 
and renovation. Sold as-is. Hardwood Floors. Great location.  
This is one of the few streets in West Los Angeles that has 
R2 zoning and duplexes.

Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open red11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

SPANISH OASIS NEAR THE HEART OF 
BEVERLYWOOD

TELES PROPERTIES
Danny Emmer 310-422-5633

2+1.5
1650 S CREST DR

$1,199,000 2sty-SPANISH

Don’t miss out on this turn ket Spanish Oasis featuring 
updated kitchen and baths, central heat and air, pool, spa, 
hardwood floors throughout, skylights, as well as charming 
original details.

Open NEW11-2

WONDERFUL AND WARM RETREAT LIKE 
PROPERTY IN BEVERLYWOOD!

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Benjamin S. Lee 310-858-5489

2+1
3047 OAKHURST AVE

$865,000 CRAFTSMAN

California craftsman with high ceilings, fireplace and 
hardwood floors. The open kitchen is complete with 
cabinetry with pull-out shelving. The front bedroom offers 
terrific space saving design ideas and the master bedroom 
is like a secluded retreat. The bath has been remodeled to 
include a pedestal sink. French doors lead out to the grassy 
area, patio and a fully remodeled studio guest house with 
Bath. Other features include central AC/Heat, upgraded 
electrical and tankless water heater.

Refrigerator, Washer / Dryer, Stove

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-948145

COMPLETELY RENOVATED TRADITIONAL 
MASTERPIECE

HILTON & HYLAND
Adi Werthman 310.598.0260

7+6
2325 DUXBURY CIR

$5,199,000 TRADITIONAL

One of the five largest lots on this most prestigious street 
in Beverlywood HOA.  Enter this completely renovated 
traditional masterpiece featuring a voluminous entryway 
and soaring ceilings.  Formal LR with wood-burning FP and 
stunning Santos Cherry wood floors. A Chefs kitchen with a 
tremendous center island, top of the line Sub-Zero and Wolf 
appliances. Butler and walk-in pantries lead into a grand DR 
with coffered ceilings and bay window.

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open rev11-2
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#15-955727

BEAUTIFUL CONTEMPORARY SPANISH!

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
D Banchik & A Dantzler 310-503-6436

2+2
750 N STANLEY AVE

$1,449,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

THIS 1928 SPANISH HOME IN THE EXCITING MELROSE 
VILLAGE NEIGHBORHOOD, ADJACENT TO WEST 
HOLLYWOOD, SITS ON AN EXCEPTIONALLY PRIVATE, 
HEDGED AND GATED, CORNER LOT.  THE INTERIOR HAS 
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

Bright front-facing one bedroom unit with TWO SIDE-BY-
SIDE PARKING SPACES overlooking tree-lined street in 
Prime West Hollywood. Unit features an updated kitchen, 
bamboo floors in living room, large bedroom with huge walk-
in closet that could be turned in to a home office. Smooth 
ceilings. Building amenities include a pool, fitness room, 
recreation room and sauna. Homeowners Dues include all 
utilities.

OliveDriveCondo.com

Open NEW11-2

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Gil Dirige/Jay Martinez 310-801-0317

1+1
1414 N FAIRFAX AVE, UNIT 109

$389,000 CONTEMPORARY

Enter this modern unit through a lush tropical courtyard 
and enjoy the quiet tropical oasis on your large private 
patio. It features hardwood floors, brand new stainless steel 
kitchen appliances, brand new a/c uni and more. Over-sized 
closet, shutter windows and wood panel ceiling make the 
bedroom spectacular. Convenient location near all the best 
restaurants and nightlife in West Hollywood. Includes rare 2 
parking spaces as well as spacious storage unit. Ultra low 
HOA fees.

Quiet Modern Condo with Private Patio!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-899263

ABOVE THE SUNSET STRIP

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Tanya Stawski 310-801-6033

2+2
8787 SHOREHAM DR #104

$1,395,000 CONTEMPORARY

- Rare opportunity with a feel of a private home
- Walls of glass, stained oak flooring and high ceilings
- Expansive indoor/outdoor entertainment areas
- Private walled outdoor patio with fountain, BBQ, lush and 
verdant
- Low HOA includes utilities, basic cable, 24 hour concierge 
and valet parking
- Sparkling pool , spa and pool side gym.                                  Steps 
to Sunset Plaza shops and restaurants

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Other

Open rev11-2 592H5

MLS#15-935533

REMODELED TOWNHOUSE W/ PRIVATE 2 
CAR GARAGE

THE COLLECTIVE
Anthony Vulin 310.569.1335

2+3
1226 N KINGS RD #4

$899,000 2sty-OTHER

VERY RARE to find a luxury townhouse in West Hollywood, 
with a spacious patio AND private 2 car garage plus a guest 
space! Quiet and Bright unit. LOW HOA DUES of $350! In 
Unit Laundry. Oak floors. Large master suite w/New carpet, 
walk in closet with built ins, Master bath features dual sinks, 
large double shower, porcelain wood tile, marble shower, 
frameless glass enclosure, Carrera marble counter tops. 
LED recessed lighting throughout. Great for dogs with direct 
access to private backyard.

www.1226Kings.com

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#15-946941

ULTRA-COOL REINVISIONED TOP FLOOR 
2BD+2BA ARCHITECTURAL LOFT

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER 310.704.4248

2+2
1037 N LAUREL AVE #6

$799,000 ARCHITECTURAL

The Lofts at Laurel Court is an unique architectural complex 
built in 2004. Loft #6 is an ultra-cool re-envisioned top 
floor 2-level 2 Bd+2 Ba unit w/ Dramatic 20ft high ceilings, 
massive picture windows fill the volumesque space w/ light. 
Custom remodeled kitchen w/ white oak cabinets, quartz 
countertops, breakfast bar, & Viking appliances. Private 
terrace features views from the downtown to the Hollywood 
sign. 2 Parking Spaces. In-unit laundry. Just minutes to 
Prime WeHo & the Sunset Strip!

WWW.STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-947795

MEDITERRANEAN 1+1.5+DEN 
TOWNHOUSE AT "THE DESMOND"

THE AGENCY
Gina Martino & Ed Fitz 310.266.3120

1+2
851 N SAN VICENTE #131

$679,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Mediterranean 1 + Den, 1.5 Bath townhouse in the heart 
of WeHo. Stroll to cafes, shopping and nightlife. Gracious 
living room w/ fireplace opens to Patio. Gourmet, eat-in 
kitchen outfitted with granite counters and stainless steel 
appliances. Downstairs powder room. Upstairs the large, 
open den area has built-in closets making it a great space 
for overnight guests or office. Pvt. laundry. Master suite w/ 
walk-in closet, bath with over sized tub and separate shower.  
2nd pvt. patio off master.

Enter off Hilldale

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Income

WEST HOLLYWOOD DUPLEX

KW BEACH CITIES
Juree Rambo 310-980-1716

Duplex    
1163 N POINSETTIA PL

$1,695,000

This West Hollywood Duplex from the twenties is twice as 
nice in 2015. Brand new from the studs out, this beautifully 
redesigned property is packed with modern amenities and 
upgraded features—yet it preserves the look of the original 
facade as a tribute to the charm of this vibrant community 
celebrating 30 years of independence. Enjoy pure comfort in 
this designer multi-level duplex where each unit offers 2+2 in 
approx 1100 sq ft of living space with finishes to give each 
unit its own identity.

Lunch NEW11-2
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13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

12 Marina Del Rey Condo / Co-op

11 Venice Lease

11 Venice Condo / Co-op

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#15-953347

VIEW HOUSE IN MOUNTAIN VIEW

RODEO REALTY - PACIF
Jennifer Young 213-200-4420

3+3
3065 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE

$2,450,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Unique Italian style VIEW home located on the most 
desirable street on top of Mar Vista Hill.  It  has 3,788 sq.ft. 
3bd, 3ba., large living room with gleaming rosewood floors. 
Dining area opens to high ceiling family room with a  fireplace 
surrounded by ceiling-high built-in bookcases. Nice private 
garden with many fruit trees. Upper floor features a huge 
master suite and another large bedroom, which may be used 
for many other purposes. Large balcony where you can enjoy 
a panoramic city view.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-952785

SPACIOUS MARINA CONDO

BULLDOG REALTORS
Abe Sassoon 310-795-4367

3+3
25 NORTHSTAR ST #2

$1,339,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Your buyers will love this 3bed/3bath condo in the heart 
of Marina Peninsula. 1,845 sf on one floor provides the 
convenience of no stairs and allows for large spaces. Corner 
unit recently renovated with granite counters and S/S 
appliances in an open kitchen that melds with dining room. 
Bathrooms also renovated. Two balconies. Gas fireplace. The 
building also has been renovated, including lush landscaping 
with communal deck. Close to the bike path, the waves, 
restaurants and the farmer’s market.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2 701J1

MLS#15-913117

SOTHEBYS INTERNATION
Lee Johnson 310-892-2244

0+1
1046 PRINCETON DR #118

$840,000 ARCHITECTURAL

3 of 30 Lofts left,SELLER or BANK FINANCING Available 
w/ as little as 10% down payment,Why rent when you 
can own,loan Restrictions Apply. Silicon Beach Lofts 
in the Oxford Triangle of Venice near shopping and 
entertainment.Work/Live spaces, select units offering SS 
Appliances,Italian Cabinets,Marble Counter Tops,9'-30' 
Bow Truss Ceilings,Large Windows & Commercial roll up 
Doors,Skylights,Steel Beams,Large Balcony/Patio.Final 
CofO issued 2010.Pictures are of Model units,Marina Del 
Rey post office

Rng/Oven,Cbl,Dshwshr,GrbgDisp,Fridge,M/W

Open rev11-2 672A6

MLS#SB15191581MR

VENICE STYLISH CONTEMPORARY

B. CONTENT & CO.
Bob Content 310-864-5819

4+4
316  6TH AVE

$1,730,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stylish Contemporary 4Bd & 4Ba Townhome includes 
Bonus Quarters totaling 3,050sf. Located in Prime Venice 
neighborhood this spacious Architectural Property also 
comes w/ Amazing 360 Degree Roof Top Entertainment 
Deck. A Grand Sun Drenched Floor Plan opens to gentle 
Ocean Breezes w/Multiple Viewing Balconies. Bedrooms 
located on Top Floor, Expansive Living on Main Floor & 
Bonus Quarters on Ground level w/separate entry. Just Steps 
to The Artsy Rose Corridor & blocks to the best Beaches.

www.316SixthAvenue.com

Open red1849000
11-2

WWW.245MAIN313.COM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Ellen McCormick 310-230-3707

2+2
245 MAIN ST, UNIT 313

$1,499,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sophisticated Penthouse unit in the landmark Venice 
Renaissance building. This west facing unit offers seaward 
views over Venice Beach, high ceilings, and wood floors.  
2BD + 2BA + loft, updated kitchen opens to dining area 
and living room w/fireplace. Outdoor spaces include view 
balcony off LR and deck off loft area. Close to yoga studios, 
hip restaurants, and the sand and surf… this is a wonderful 
opportunity to embrace the vibrancy of the Main St scene in 
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
large stainless steel island, and high end appliances.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open NEW11-2

GORGEOUS OCEAN VIEWS IN THIS 
BEAUTIFUL HOME W/4+4 & LOFT

COLDWELL BANKER
Lauren Polan 310/573-7776

4+4
16608 CALLE JERMAINE

$2,100,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Located on very desirable UPPER Calle Jermaine with 
GORGEOUS OCEAN & mountain views boasting 3,080. LR 
w/fp & 2-Story Ceiling. Dining Area. Travertine flrs. Kitchen 
w/breakfast area opens to family rm w/buit-ins. 3 BR's & 
loft w/built-ins upstairs includes HUGE MASTER w/sitting 
area & fp. Maids/Office downstairs. LARGE YARD with lush 
landscaping plus built-in BBQ. 2-zoned A/C. 3-Car Garage. 
Membership to The Summit Club w/pool/tennis/gym & more. 
THIS IS A WINNER!

www.CalleJermaine.com

Open NEW11-2 630 H1

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-944383

GREAT NEW PRICE AND AMAZING 
OCEAN VIEWS!!

TELES PROPERTIES
Adam & Ally Jaret 310-562-4073

2+2
16601 MARQUEZ AVE #505

$849,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Move right into this single level 2bd, 2 bath condo w/ 
gorgeous 180 degree Ocean Views from Palos Verdes to 
Catalina and Mailbu. Light, bright and open living space 
w/ 9 ft. ceilings. Front facing end-unit w/ spacious patio. 
Community heated pool & gym,s x s parking. Close proximity 
to all the Palisades village has to offer, including the 
upcoming Caruso Development & just minutes to the beach, 
hiking trails and schools. California living at it's best!

16601marquezavenue505.com

Open red11-2
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15 Pacific Palisades Lease

EXQUISITE, TOTALLY REDONE!!!

GIBSON INTERN
Mimi and Jon Torp 310-622-7496

2+2
15515 W SUNSET BLV, UNIT 205

$3,650 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous remodeled 2+2 with spectacular views in the 
heart of Palisades Village. Charm and sophistication abound 
in this spacious, bright corner unit with privacy and light 
throughout. Watch the sunsets from your living room and 
enjoy the greenery overlooking Temescal canyon park.  
The refrigerator, washer/dryer, stove and dishwasher are 
included. Enjoy the recently renovated pool in the building 
and the nearby shops, restaurants, Sunday Farmer’s Market 
and hiking. A very Special Lifestyle!

15515Sunset.com

Open NEW11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

MLS#15-956425

STUNNING CRAFTSMAN - HISTORIC WEST 
ADAMS

CITY LIVING REALTY
David Raposa 323-573-4202

4+3
2299 W 20TH ST

$869,000 2sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Perfect for Arts & Crafts enthusiasts on prime HPOZ block. 
Orig woodwork, leaded glass & hdwd flrs! New roof, ext. 
paint, deck, rebuilt porch. Inglenook fireplace, oak trim, 
leaded glass, beamed ceiling, wainscot, china cabinet, study 
w/ built-ins & access to rear yard.  Kitchen w/ pantry, orig. 
cabinets and bkfast rm w/ French doors to multi-level deck & 
private back yard. Walk-up 3rd flr attic; porte-cochere; front 
bedroom w/ upstairs covered porch. R-1 block. Rare find in 
the heart of LA.

refrigerator, washer & dryer

Refresh. NEW12-3

STUNNING & ARTISTIC MID CITY SPANISH 
HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
The Carrabba Group 323-899-2900

3+2
1461 S COCHRAN AVE

$749,000 1sty-SPANISH

This Spanish home near Picfair Village is what you have been 
waiting for. Rebuilt from the ground up with superb charm 
and style. Features include smooth stucco, wood burning 
fireplace, newer French windows, wired for sound, recessed 
lighting, updated plumbing & electric, dark stained hardwood 
floors & crown mouldings. A superb chef’s kitchen features 
top of the line Viking appliances with newer cabinetry and 
black quartz countertops.

www.MidCitySpanish.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

BRAND NEW MODERN

KW HOLLYWOOD HILLS
The Sunset Team 310.274.3900

5+5.5
622 S SYCAMORE AVE

$2,899,000 2sty-MODERN

Stunning 2-story designer home offers 5 bedrooms & 5.5 
baths and a 2 car garage. This excellent craftsmanship is 
highlighted by unique & creative finishes. Gourmet kitchen, 
firepit, pool & spa, grand master bedroom with 2 fireplaces 
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
Sub Zero fridge, wine fridge & microwave & bfast bar w/
seating for 4. Oversized master suite.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

FABULOUS REMODELED TOWNHOUSE 
NEAR K-TOWN & LARCHMONT VILLAGE

KW LARCHMONT
The Kostrey Collection 310-382-4908

2+2
4746 OAKWOOD AVE, UNIT 2

$525,000 UNKNOWN

Great opportunity to own a remodeled townhouse minutes 
from Larchmont Village and K-Town. This 2BR/2BA, two story 
home features new laminate flooring, fully remodeled kitchen 
with granite counters and beautiful wood cabinetry and a 
great open floor plan. Dual master bedrooms upstairs with 
walk-in closets and a spacious jack n' jill bathroom. Laundry 
in downstairs closet. Two car parking in gated, subterranean 
garage. An excellent value for a great neighborhood!

Fridge, Dshwshr, Range, W/D

Refresh. NEW11-2

KW - LARCHMONT
Demain / Buonocore 323-683-5172

2+2
837 S WINDSOR BLV, UNIT 2

$515,000 CONTEMPORARY

THIS BRIGHT, GROUND FLOOR CONDO HAS TWO 
BEDROOMS, TWO BATH, PLUS A LARGE, OPEN SPACE 
LIVING AREA WITH FIREPLACE. THE KITCHEN FEATURES 
A LOVELY BREAKFAST NOOK. THE DINING AREA AND THE 
LIVING ROOM OPEN TO AN OUTSIDE PATIO. THIS OPEN 
FLOOR PLAN OFFERS SPACE AND VERSATILITY. PLENTY 
OF STORAGE AND WALK-IN CLOSETS.

www.COREGROUPLA.COM

Open NEW11-2 633 F3

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Lease

MLS#15-955751

RECENTLY REMODELED CHARMING 
LOWER UNIT

COLDWELL BANKER
L.Brenner/N.Hartman 323-860-4245

3+2.5
317 N MANSFIELD AVE #LOWER

$4,800 SPANISH

It features a step down LR w/fireplace, formal DR w/beautiful 
crown moldings, very generous 3 BR/2.5 BA. Bright kitchen 
offers breakfast area & stainless steel appliances, including 
double oven. Hardwood floors throughout, central HVAC, 
separate laundry room, lots of closet space & 2-car garage. 
Minimum 2 year lease.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MLS#15-956435

A GREAT VALUE FOR 2012 
CONSTRUCTION!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Shawn S. Kormondy 323-638-7567

4+4
6521 MARYLAND DR

$2,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

The 6521 Maryland Dr residence, part of the DWELL Homes 
Collection, is the epitome of today's modern lifestyle. Feat 
4BR & 3.5BA w/ two story great rm w/ gas fireplace & 
direct access 2 car garage. This cutting-edge architectural 
is flooded w/ natural light through its flr to ceiling windows 
& open loft-like spaces, which opn to a private backyard 
w/ sparkling pool & BBQ area.  Appointed w/ finest 
finishes: Miele appls, Porcelanosa Spanish tile & custom, 
architectural floating staircase.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Othr

Lunch NEW11-2 633A2

HIGHLY DESIRABLE LOCATION - 
FABULOUS SPANISH HOME!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Christina Jabarian 818.400.0090

3+2
506 N MARTEL AVE

$1,450,000 SPANISH

Fabulous Spanish home in very desirable location. Built in 
1926, this 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom home retains most of it's 
original characteristics. Magnificent opportunity to restore, 
renovate or expand. Property sold in its present "as-is" 
condition. Please contact LA 1 for showings.

Stove/range/oven, Refridge, W/D

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-956507

1925 RENOVATED SPANISH IN THE HEART 
OF MELROSE VILLAGE

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Steven Aaron 3104326589

3+4
7260 CLINTON ST

$1,395,000 SPANISH

Hedged, gated and private, this home has it all. Warm and 
inviting home has an entry hall, open chef's kitchen, DR, LR 
and den with a fireplace and a master suite. Glass French 
doors flow outside to a spacious back yard that boasts 
outdoor living with BBQ, great for entertaining. Hardwood 
floors throughout and wired for sound. Centrally located in 
the heart of the city. Do not curb appraise as this is not your 
typical house on Clinton St. Don't miss this great property!

BBQ,Blt-Ins

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-935389

CARTHAY SQUARE 4 BED, 3 BA DUPLEX

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Greenberg / Weinstock 310-502-0402

4+3
1154-56 S POINT VIEW ST

$1,369,000 TRADITIONAL

Ultra charming Carthay Square trad. 4bd/3ba duplex. The 
warm, inviting kitchen has a breakfast nook that attaches 
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
ambience. The master, with Fleetwood doors, opens to a 
spacious deck with spectacular city views and sunsets. Rare 
and special!

Fridge,stove,washer/dryer,dishwasher

Lunch NEW11-2 594E6

22 Los Feliz Single Family

MLS#15-956491

LOS FELIZ SPANISH REVIVAL

MD PROPERTIES
Jessica Shomof 310-780-7432

5+6
1922 N OXFORD AVE

$3,499,000 SPANISH

Located in the heart of Los Feliz, a new two story Spanish 
Revival home has 5 bedrooms, 6 1/2 bathrooms. High 
ceilings intertwined with reclaimed wood, a formal living 
room, deluxe dining room and open family room round out 
the 1st level. Upstairs showcases a warm deluxe master 
bedroom and bathroom. Three more spacious bedrooms 
and a laundry room complete the upstairs. The backyard is 
finished with an eye-catching pool, spacious yard and built in 
BBQ to complete this stunning Spanish-style home.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-946017

A NEW PRICE AND AN AMAZING LUNCH 
AS WELL!

SOTHEBY'S LOS FELIZ
Daniel and Judie Carson 323-671-2355

3+2
5631 GREEN OAK DR

$2,195,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Los Feliz "Oaks" Mid-Century. Hidden up a long private 
driveway sits this amazing property. Features include: Large 
living room with gas fireplace. Formal dining leads to a large 
updated kitchen with eat-in breakfast area. 3 bedrooms 
and 2 baths. The outside entertaining areas are to die for. 
Property is over 1/2 acre per assessor and borders Griffith 
Park. Massive pool and lounge area. Outdoor dining with 
grill and wood burning pizza oven. Gorgeous mountain and 
canyon views.

The Carson Group

Lunch red2300000
11-2 593G2

MLS#15-940073

$100,000 PRICE REDUCTION

THE AGENCY
Eric Lavey 310-908-6800

3+3
5727 BRIARCLIFF RD

$1,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Nestled in the exclusive Los Feliz Oaks neighborhood, this 
charming two-story 2,354sq.ft. home offers sweeping views 
of the Hollywood sign, canyons and city lights. With warm 
hardwood floors throughout 3 beds & 2.5 baths, common 
areas include a living room with bay windows and a fireplace, 
formal dining room with French doors to a covered patio, 
updated kitchen, bonus room and office. Outside, mature 
trees offer privacy around a redwood deck with an Italian 
pizza oven, lawn, and terraced yard.

Lunch on us by The Grilled Cheese Truck

Open red11-2

MLS#15-952733

THIS ITALIAN VILLA IS “READY FOR ITS 
CLOSE UP”!

SOTHEBY'S
Bryant | Reichling 323-854-1780

4+4
5211 FRANKLIN AVE

$2,079,000 VILLA

Thought to be the carriage house owned by Cecil B. DeMille 
as part of the family’s Laughlin Park estate, the private, 
gated & secure home was completely renovated in 2014. 
Custom designed and appointed by Bravia Design, this 
stunner offers modern amenities in a classic 1920’s setting. 
Soaring ceilings, home audio, fabulous outdoor terrace, lush 
landscaping and parking for up to six cars provides the ideal 
retreat in the heart of Los Angeles.

www.5211Franklin.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-946003

PRICE REDUCTION! SPACIOUS 2-STORY 
HOME N. OF LOS FELIZ AREA!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 310-899-3514

4+2.5
3460 GRIFFITH PARK BLVD.

$1,385,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Spacious 2-story architectural home in the coveted N. of 
Los Feliz neighborhood. 4BR/2.5 BA home features a living/
dining room w/fireplace & patio.Family room w/beautiful 
hillside views; laminate flrs throughout.1 BR & 1/2 BA on 
the first level.One floor below are 3 BR & 2 BA.Master BR 
w/doors that open to a terraced yard.Two add'l rooms 
could be converted to a BR/den.Ideally suited to family life 
& entertaining.Prime location;close to Griffith Park w/fwy 
access to the Valley&DWTN. GREAT VALUE!

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Lunch rev11-2

28 Culver City Single Family

MLS#15-956741

A GEM IN CARLSON PARK

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-963-9944

4+3
4451 KEYSTONE AVE

$1,350,000 TRADITIONAL

Rarely is there a 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath house and when 
they come up, they go quick. This home has been lovingly 
maintained and recently updated. Come see for yourself! 
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
abundant- the HDWD floors, saltillo tile, beehive FP, exposed 
hand-gouged beams, textured plaster walls. Upgraded kitch/
baths, encl. front patio, large great room and formal dining. 
Two bdrms down(one could be downstairs master) and 
beautiful upstairs master suite incl. tree-top views of this 
lush setting. Entertainer's private park-like large yrd. Min. to 
dining, shops, studios

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Lunch rev11-2 563 7C

41 Park Hills Heights Single Family

MLS#15-953509

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Brian Pincus 310.261.1843

3+2
4215 DON DIABLO DR, LA 90008

$739,000 RANCH

SPECTACULAR VIEWS FROM DOWNTOWN TO CENTURY 
CITY! Special home in Baldwin Hills. Updated kitchen with 
granite counter tops, tile floors, a breakfast bar and new 
appliances.  Open floor plan. Hardwood floors and plantation 
shutters.  Tons of natural light.  The spacious yet cozy living 
room features a fire place with a completely refurbished 
chimney.  2 car garage with direct entry. Drought tolerant 
landscaping at front of house.  Large area to the rear could 
also be decked.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. rev11-2 673D3

MLS#15-950585

SPECTACULAR TURN-KEY WITH AMAZING 
CITY VIEWS

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Alison Whitaker 310-600-8590

3+3
5634 GLENFORD ST

$1,199,000 TRADITIONAL

Fantastic, panoramic views from Century City past Downtown 
LA!  Perfectly located on a quiet cul-de-sac in Upper Baldwin 
Vista just 5 minutes from Downtown Culver City, this open 
3 br/3 ba home boasts the perfect layout with a large entry, 
formal dining room, living room with vaulted ceilings and 
fireplace as well as a formal family room.  Exquisite kitchen 
with raised ceiling and breakfast area, massive balcony, as 
well as grassy backyard. Lots of storage and large garage 
with 12-ft Ceilings.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,

Open bom11-2
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60 Tarzana Single Family

MLS#15-955229

NEUTRA W/ 360 DEGREE VIEWS ON 2.88 
ACRES

WISH SOTHEBY'S INTL
Andrea Korchek 424-249-7162

4+5
18918 LA MONTANA PL

$5,500,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Richard and Dion Neutra, 1972: One of the most significant 
architectural masterpieces in the U.S. Original owner/ never 
offered or sold. Indoor/ outdoor water features, pool house 
and detached guest room. Your truly will not want to miss 
this. 
Refreshments: Coffee Bar

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW1-2

62 Encino Single Family

MLS#15-956305

AMAZING CUSTOM BUILT HOME!

MARISA ZANUCK
Marisa Zanuck 310-913-1741

5+5
5051 GAVIOTA AVE

$1,850,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Home features the highest in quality & design. 18Ft ceilings 
throughout, palladium windows, large entertainers backyard 
with beautiful pool and BBQ are w/bar. large eat-in gourmet 
kitchen with granite counters, viking stove, and double oven.  
5 bedrooms and 5 bathrooms, large bonus room/playroom 
or mother in law suite! 4 car garage and close to dining..

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Other

Open NEW11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

MLS#15-956275

STUNNING SHERMAN OAKS MID-
CENTURY MODERN

MERCER VINE
A. Rosenfeld | K. Giese 310-975-5838

4+3
15553 ROYAL RIDGE RD

$1,599,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning mid-century modern featuring an open floor plan 
and sweeping views. Large entertainers living room, gourmet 
chefs kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances, custom built 
cabinetry, quartz counter tops, gas fireplace & hardwood 
floors throughout. Luxurious master suite with spa like bath 
and large walk-in closet. Featuring a wonderful indoor-
outdoor flow and large sunny swimmers pool. Boasting over 
13,000sqft lot, 4 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms, this is truly an 
exceptional home done to the 9's.

Open House: Tues 11-2p & Sun 1-4p

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-955749

VIEWS VIEWS VIEWS

WESTSIDE REALTY GRP
Sharalee Flesche 310-967-9025

2+2
4017 SUMAC DR

$949,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Perched on its own plateau with panoramic views of the San 
Fernando Valley this one level traditional boasts an amazing 
opportunity. Meticulously manicured this 2 bedroom 2 bath 
home with walls of glass, newly refinished hardwood floors 
throughout, spacious kitchen-granite counter tops, stainless 
steel appliances and a double wide living/dining room 
fireplace complete the experience. Plenty of outdoor space 
to enjoy the views and outdoor living. 2 car garage with  extra 
space for guest parking.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-949199

NEW PRICE!!! BEAUTIFUL VIEW HOME IN 
HILLS OF SHERMAN OAKS

KELLER WILLIAMS S
Kirk Thomas 661-733-3475

5+4.5
3942 GLENRIDGE DR

$1,599,000 CONTEMP MED

PRICE REDUCTION Lovely 5 bed/4.5 bath 2917 sqft 
traditional home with stunning views. A dual formal living 
room and dining room greet you as you walk through 
the front door. The open concept living area boasts a 
chef's kitchen which features Thermador appliances, granite 
countertops, and breakfast nook. Stepping outside from 
the family room is a large flagstone entertainers terrace 
and grassy lawn that showcases the breathtaking views. 
Motivated seller, easy to show, Dixie Canyon School District

www.3942Glenridge.com

Refresh. red1675000
11-2

MLS#15-932053

FINAL PRICE REDUCTION

WISH SOTHEBY'S INTL
Bailey Cunning 818-285-5108

4+4.5
3510 DIXIE CANYON PL

$1,149,000 OTHER

REDUCED $330K. LOWEST PRICE PER SQ FT SOUTH 
OF VENTURA BLVD AT $241/SQ FT. REGULAR SALE 
AT DISTRESSED SALE PRICE. GREAT POTENTIAL FOR 
RENTAL INCOME, 1031 EXCHANGE OR OWNER/USER. 
Over 4700 sq ft 4bd/4.5ba home, updated kitchen, walk 
behind bar, formal room, private elevator. Rooftop terrace 
with mountaintop view and built in BBQ, spa and fire pit. 
Quiet cul-de-sac st and steps away from Dixie Canyon Park 
hiking trail. Close to Ventura Blvd & easy access to Westside.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Elvtr

Refresh. red1479000
11-1

MLS#15-956261

COMPLETELY RENOVATED SHERMAN 
OAKS CONTEMPORARY

MERCER VINE
A. Rosenfeld/K. Giese 310.595.5915

3+2
13529 RAND DR

$1,399,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning, private and completely remodeled Sherman Oaks 
hillside contemporary with spectacular views. This bright 3 
bedroom 2 bathroom home features enormous windows, 
2-story vaulted ceilings in the living area, wood floors and 
elegant custom finishes throughout. Conveniently located 
just moments to Ventura Blvd, restaurants and shopping. 
The private outdoor spaces afford views of gorgeous sunsets 
and city lights by night. Don't miss this opportunity to own 
your dream home!

Open House: Tues 11-2p & Sun 1-4p

Open rev1-4

73 Studio City Single Family

MLS#15-940109

COLFAX MEADOWS TRADITIONAL

COLDWELL BANKER BH-S
Jana Jones & Fred Holley 310-285-7535

4+3
4351 BECK AVE

$1,595,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Completely redone Traditional home on a beautiful tree lined 
street in highly desirable Colfax Meadows.  Wonderful open 
floor plan includes light filled living room, top of the line 
gourmet kitchen with generous center island, large family 
room with fireplace and dedicated office area.  Features 
include hardwood floors, French doors and high end finishes 
throughout.  There are 4 spacious bedrooms and 3 baths.  
The Master Suite features vaulted ceilings, sitting area, 
spa-like bath.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open rev11-2 562H5
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73 Studio City Lease

MLS#15-956679

MID CENTURY LEASE

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Edward G. Reilly

3+4
11523 DONA EVITA DR

$11,000 MID-CENTURY

Perfectly situated in close proximity to most major studio this 
mid-century modern home offers a rare lease opportunity 
in the sought after “Dona” streets. Walls of floor to ceiling 
glass afford panoramic views. The expansive Great Room 
encompasses multiple living and dining areas. A gourmet 
kitchen features top of the line appliances. Separated from 
the main living spaces are a master bedroom and two guest 
bedrooms, each with en suite baths. There is a private rear 
yard with inviting pool.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

84 La Canada Flintridge Single Family

MLS#15-956593
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

$709,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Contemp two level condo in high end Medit bldg. Enter past 
lush landscaping thru gates into courtyard w/ fountain to 
your private residence. Designed w/ quality & attention to 
detail from tile & hdwd flrs to wrought iron railings & soffited 
ceilings. LR w/ fp & patio, Chef's Kit w/ wd cabinets, granite 
cntrtops & SS appliances; Den w/ closet & full BA down, 2 
BRs up w/ lux en suite BAs & walk in closets; W/D in unit. 
Gym & pvt roof deck. Located near eateries/shops of Ventura 
Blvd & CBS studios!

www.12044Hoffman101.com

Open red11-2 562G5

FRIDAY OPEN HOUSES

OPEN HOUSE STATUS LEGEND
NEW - new (Automatic Status) 
NEW* - new not yet listed
red - reduced 

rev - review (Automatic Status)

bom - back on market

(Automatic Status - The MLS®/CLAW will automatically assign the New or the Review status.)
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72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#15-955431

REDESIGNED CASUAL CONTEMPORARY 
IN DESIRABLE HOLLYWOOD KNOLLS

EFFECTIVE REALTORS
Anna de Pourbaix 3102703879

4+3
3428 TROY DR

$1,598,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

New to market! Tastefully remodeled 3 story, california casual 
contemporary in the highly desirable hollywood knolls.   Chic 
details including engineered floors, stone counters, stainless 
appliances, brand new doors and windows, and cabinetry 
complete the Open floor plan, Huge master, gigantic closets, 
spa-like bathrooms, office/inlaw suite, and bonus basement.
Lots of outdoor space between the 3 patios,dog run in the 
back yard, tons of storage area, and entirely gated lot for 
plenty of privacy.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW1-4

MLS#15-953559

KW LARCHMONT
Jen Stein 323-797-1314

2+3
1823 11TH ST #4

$899,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Come see this spacious townhouse style condo centrally 
located in Santa Monica with 2 master bedrooms.  Prime 
quiet unit remodeled 5 years ago with bamboo floors, 
recessed lighting, kohler bath, granite countertops, custom 
cabinets and more.  2 side by side parking spaces right 
under the unit.  This 6 unit building is beautifully maintained 
by all owners who make up the HOA board.

Dshwshr Washer,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW1-4

MLS#15-947795

LUCKY BUYER FOR THIS REDUCED 1+DEN 
TOWNHOUSE @ THE DESMOND

THE AGENCY
Gina Martino 310.266.3120

1+2
851 N SAN VICENTE #131

$659,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Charming Mediterranean 1 + Den, 1.5 Bath townhouse in 
the heart of West Hollywood. Stroll to cafes, shopping and 
nightlife. Gracious living room w/ fireplace opens to Patio. 
Gourmet, eat-in kitchen outfitted with granite counters 
and stainless steel appliances. Downstairs powder room. 
Upstairs the large, open den area has built-in closets making 
it a great space for overnight guests or office. Pvt. laundry. 
Master suite w/ walk-in closet, bath with oversized tub and 
separate shower. REDUCED!

Enter from 860 Hilldale

Open red679000
1-4

MLS#15-956589

THE A. QUINCY JONES HOUSE AND 
STUDIO #1!

CROSBY DOE ASSOCIATE
Crosby Doe (310) 383-8021

2+2
8661 NASH DR

$1,395,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

The A. Quincy Jones House & Studio #1.  While still 
apprenticing with architect Burton A. Schutt  A. Quincy 
Jones & his wife designed & built t a duplex set carefully 
within the native chaparral high on the western slope of 
Laurel Canyon.  Reflecting the philosophy and many of the 
design ideas Jones would continue to develop throughout 
his career, the building is iconic, and the space is flexible.  
After the war Jones converted the buildings to a single family 
residence.  It is 2 units today

Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW1-4

Second-owner home has been twice lovingly reconfigured. Enlarged farmhouse-style kitchen & dining area. 
Living room retains original charm. 2nd floor master features en-suite bath & walk-in closet.

6+4
4938 MORSE AVE

$1,695,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL
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